CRG 2010 PARTS LIST

12 = 13 14
{
16
ES COD ITEMS ITEMS BLOAME
12 FV0.00434 F1-vh'-FAF— Puffo CHAIN Guard PUFFO Support ¥2,100
13 FV0.00377 h—4-4#k°=F Puffo CARTER Support PUFFO ¥2,625
14 FZ0.00573 F1-Uh'-FAT— Mini CHAIN Guard MINI Support ¥2,100
16 FZ0.00450 F-yh'-FAF- 100 40 CHAIN Guard Ax.40 Support ¥2,100
A

ES COD ITEMS ITEMS oA MRS
A FKO0.01926 08 F1—vh'=F Comp CHAIN Guard KIT Complete ¥8,925
1 AFS.01926 08 F1—yh'—} Only CHAIN GUARD 08 ¥3,675
2 AML.01928 08 F1—-yh'—b 4K —bA7- CHAIN Guard 08 Support CRG ¥1,890
3 AFN.00106* NUT M 6 LOW Self-locking
4 AFN.00105* WASHER 6,5-12x1,5
5 SBN.00103 NA2 7BV RS =R b FRONT Fairing Support Pivot Bl ¥525
6 AFS.00101 NA2 7RV R VTN = FRONT Fairing Rubber ¥158
7 $70.00102 NA2 720YhNR YR —ME"Y FRONT Fairing Supp.Elastic Pin ¥683
8 AFN.00368* M 6x 40 Conical Head Screw
9 AFN.00264* NUT M 6 High Self-Locking
10 AFN.00295* M 6x 25 Countersunk Head Screw
11 SAN.00249 WASHER M 6 Countersunk Black
12 SAN.01965 08 F1—yh'=FE"K"yb CHAIN Guard 2008 Pivot ¥2,100
13 AML.01927 08 F1-Yh'=bary74v9°7°L—+ CHAIN GUARD 08 Connect.Plate ¥1,260

08 F1—Vh"—-FAT— KIT ¥5.775

BmOMAR - ERIEFEECEET BHEHHVET



